47
Get a Huge Technological Advantage!
Wiseco carries the complete line of
"state-of-the-art" meters & gauges
from Innovate Motorsports
•
For the most current listings, visit
 innovatemotorsports.com

Custom
Order Form
Terms &
Conditions
Accessories manufactured by ISO 9000 certified suppliers
All Wiseco rings can be used in cast iron, nickel ceramic platings (Nikasil), boron composite, and Electrofusion bores.
CAUTION: Unless otherwise noted, Wiseco rings can NOT be used in chrome plated bores. Engine damage will occur.
*CSM & CDM rings are designed to be used in chrome bores.
50 51
2-Stroke Rings
Ring Compressor Sleeves  $29.95
Part No. Bore Size
mm
Bore Size
inches
RCS06550 65.50 2.5787
RCS06600 66.00 2.5984
RCS06650 66.50 2.6181
RCS06700 67.00 2.6378
RCS06750 67.50 2.6575
RCS06800 68.00 2.6772
RCS06900 69.00 2.7165
RCS07000 70.00 2.7559
RCS07200 72.00 2.8346
RCS07300 73.00 2.8740
RCS07340 73.40 2.8898
RCS07400 74.00 2.9134
RCS07450 74.50 2.9331
RCS07500 75.00 2.9528
RCS07550 75.50 2.9724
RCS07600 76.00 2.9921
RCS07700 77.00 3.0315
RCS07750 77.50 3.0512
RCS07800 78.00 3.0709
RCS07900 79.00 3.1102
RCS08000 80.00 3.1496
RCS08100 81.00 3.1890
RCS08150 81.50 3.2087
RCS08200 82.00 3.2283
RCS08250 82.50 3.2480
Part No. Bore Size
mm
Bore Size
inches
RCS08300 83.00 3.2677
RCS08350 83.50 3.2874
RCS08400 84.00 3.3071
RCS08450 84.50 3.3268
RCS08500 85.00 3.3465
RCS08550 85.50 3.3661
RCS08600 86.00 3.3858
RCS08650 86.50 3.4055
RCS08700 87.00 3.4252
RCS08750 87.50 3.4449
RCS08800 88.00 3.4646
RCS08850 88.50 3.4843
RCS08900 89.00 3.5039
RCS08950 89.50 3.5236
RCS09000 90.00 3.5433
RCS09050 90.50 3.5630
RCS09100 91.00 3.5827
RCS09200 92.00 3.6220
RCS09250 92.50 3.6417
RCS09300 93.00 3.6614
RCS09350 93.50 3.6811
RCS09400 94.00 3.7008
RCS09450 94.50 3.7205
RCS09500 95.00 3.7402
RCS09550 95.50 3.7598
• Machined from Wiseco sleeve forgings to offer the same toughness as our forged
pistons.
• Hard anodized and Teflon coated for low friction and prolonged wear resistance.
• Sleeves have a smooth radius that tapers down to the specific bore size.
• Compresses the piston rings smoothly and evenly.
• Greatly reduces the difficulty installing thin high-performance oil rings.
Part No. Bore Size
mm
Bore Size
inches
RCS09600 96.00 3.7795
RCS38000 96.52 3.8000
RCS38100 96.77 3.8100
RCS09700 97.00 3.8189
RCS09750 97.50 3.8386
RCS09800 98.00 3.8583
RCS09850 98.50 3.8780
RCS09900 99.00 3.8976
RCS39040 99.16 3.9040
RCS09950 99.50 3.9173
RCS10000 100.00 3.9370
RCS10100 101.00 3.9764
RCS40000 101.60 4.0000
RCS40050 101.73 4.0050
RCS10200 102.00 4.0157
RCS40200 102.11 4.0200
RCS40300 102.36 4.0300
RCS40400 102.62 4.0400
RCS40600 103.12 4.0600
RCS40700 103.38 4.0700
RCS10400 104.00 4.0945
RCS41250 104.78 4.1250
RCS41350 105.03 4.1350
RCS41450 105.28 4.1450
RCS41550 105.54 4.1550
Compressor Sleeves
4-Stroke Rings
CS $17.28 1mm
(.039”) 39 - 74mm (1.535 - 2.913”) Alloy steel, ferrox coated, chrome faced, internally notched.